MaterontekModel RLT300 series
Radar Level Transmitter
Frequency 26GHz/Measuring range up to 70m
Sensing and Internet of Things
DATASHEET 109201
VOLLTEL MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY
Lianhu District, xian 710075
 +86 029 8133 7841

© 2019 MATERONTEK TECHNOLOGY
Ordering Information
Model RLT300-10 RLT300-10 radar level sensor
Approval
P Standard (Non-explosion-proof)
I Ex ia IIC T6
D Ex d IIC T4
Shape of Antenna/Material
Process/Material
A Sealed horn/PTFE/(-40~120) °C
/ /
Electronic Component
B (4~20)mA/Two-wire/24VD
C (4~20)mA/HART/Two-wire/24VDC
D (4~20)mA/Four-wire/220VAC
R (4~20)mA/Four-wire/24VDC
Housing/Protection Level A Aluminum/IP67
B Stainless Steel/IP67
Process Connection
M1 Thread G1½A
M2 Thread 1½NPT
FL Flange DN50/PTFE
DJ Special design
Antenna Extension L1 100mm
L2 200mm
Cable Entry
M M20x1.5
N ½NPT
Display/Programming
A Yes
X No
For example RLT300-10-P-A-B-A-M1-L1-M-A
Model RLT300-11 RLT300-11 radar level sensor
Approval
P Standard (Non-explosion-proof)
I Ex ia IIC T6
D Ex d IIC T4
Shape of Antenna/Material
Process/Material
H1 Horn Antenna Φ76mm/Stainless Steel 316L
H2 Horn Antenna Φ96mm/Stainless Steel 316L
H3 Horn Antenna Φ121mm/Stainless Steel 316L
Electronic Component
B (4~20)mA/Two-wire/24VDC
C (4~20)mA/HART/Two-wire/24VDC
D (4~20)mA/Four-wire/220VAC
R (4~20)mA/Four-wire/24VDC
Housing/Protection Level A Aluminum/IP67
B Stainless Steel/IP67
Process Connection
M1 Thread G1½A
M2 Thread 1½NPT
FL Flange DN50,DN80,DN100/SS
DJ Special design
Cable Entry
M M20x1.5
N ½NPT
Display/Programming
A Yes
X No
For example RLT300-11-P-H1-B-A-M1-L1-M-A
MaterontekModel RLT300 series
Sensing and Internet of ThingsRadar Level Transmitter
Frequency 26GHz/Measuring range up to 70m